

TABULATION OF BIDS

Carmalt - Humidity Control and Ventilation - ~~Electrical~~ ^{General} - MS20-115-34
Opened: February 18, 2020

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
American Industrial Cont.		
Bronder Technical		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Iron City Contracting		
Merit Electrical Group		
PM Contracting	\$ 655,000.00	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Carmalt - Humidity Control and Ventilation - Electrical - MS20-115-34

Opened: February 18, 2020

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
American Industrial Cont.		
Bronder Technical	\$ 161,750.00	10%
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Iron City Contracting		
Merit Electrical Group	\$ 173,400.00	10%
PM Contracting		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Carmalt - Humidity Control and Ventilation - Abatement - MS20-115-35

Opened: February 18, 2020

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
American Industrial Cont.		
Bronder Technical	No	
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Iron City Contracting		
Merit Electrical Group	BIDS	
PM Contracting		

